C.M. -  Last revision 20-12-2006 1
Table of content
Cable mountings
1.1 Series A01 Page 2
1.2 Series A02 Page 3
1.3 Series A03 Page 4
1.4_____Series A04 Page 5
1.5 Series A05 Page 6

• Extreme Temperature Application
Load mode: Compression
Typical load range: 1.5 – 5 kg
Cable mounting
type number
Rated load
at 10 Hz
(kg)
Max. static
load (kg)
Max. dyn.
Travel
(mm)
A015080-033 2.2 2.3 22
A015080-030 2.7 2.7 19
A015080-025 3.6 (12 Hz) 3.6 15
A015080-020 4.0 (14 Hz) 4.2 10
A015080-018 5.3 (15 Hz) 5.3 9
Load mode: 45° Compression/roll
Typical load range: 1 – 3.5 kg
Cable mounting
type number
Rated load
at 10 Hz
(kg)
Max. static
load (kg)
Max. dyn.
Travel
(mm)
A015080-033 1.4 1.7 31
A015080-030 1.7 1.9 27
A015080-025 2.6 2.6 21
A015080-020 3.0 (12 Hz) 3.0 15
A015080-018 3.7 (13 Hz) 3.7 12
Load mode: Shear and roll
Typical load range: 0.25 – 1.5 kg
Cable mounting

(mm)
A015080-033 0.35 1.0 23
A015080-030 0.45 1.2 20
A015080-025 0.75 1.5 16
A015080-020 1.25 1.8 11
A015080-018 2.05 2.2 9
The number of wire loops can be less than 10, f. inst. 4, 6 or 8,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A015080-033 33 38 0.025
A015080-030 30 35 0.025
A015080-025 25 30 0.02
A015080-020 20 28 0.02
A015080-018 18 25 0.02
Standard materials (other qualities on request)

(mm)
A025112-038 0.8 2.6 24
A025112-033 1.3 3.2 19
A025112-028 2.3 4.2 14
A025112-025 3.7 5.1 12
A025112-023 5.4 5.8 10
The number of wire loops can be less than 10, f. inst. 4, 6 or 8,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A025112-038 38 43 0.07
A025112-033 33 38 0.06
A025112-028 28 33 0.06
A025112-025 25 30 0.055
A025112-023 23 28 0.055
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

(mm)
A030127-044 2.0 6.0 26
A030127-041 2.3 6.5 23
A030127-038 2.7 7.0 20
A030127-033 4.4 8.5 15
A030127-028 8.8 10.5 10
The number of wire loops can be less than 10, f. inst. 4, 6 or 8,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A030127-044 44 52 0.12
A030127-041 41 49 0.12
A030127-038 38 47 0.12
A030127-033 32 42 0.11
A030127-028 28 37 0.11
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

Typical load range: 10 – 30 kg
Cable mounting
type number
Rated load
at 10 Hz
(kg)
Max. static
load (kg)
Max. dyn.
Travel
(mm)
A040127-045 13 17 36
A040127-042 15 19 32
A040127-037 21 23 25
A040127-034 25 26 22
A040127-031 31 31 18
Load mode: Shear and roll
Typical load range: 2.5 – 8 kg
Cable mounting
type number

(mm)
A040127-045 3.5 10 26
A040127-042 4 11 24
A040127-037 6 14 19
A040127-034 8 15 16
A040127-031 10 17 13
The number of wire loops can be less than 10, f. inst. 4, 6 or 8,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A040127-045 45 53 0.16
A040127-042 42 50 0.16
A040127-037 37 45 0.15
A040127-034 34 43 0.14
A040127-031 31 40 0.14
1.4 SERIES A04
Fixture holes
Th

(mm)
A050127-057 3 11 34
A050127-051 6 18 28
A050127-044 9 23 22
A050127-039 14 28 17
A050127-034 23 35 12
The number of wire loops can be less than 10, f. inst. 4, 6 or 8,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A050127-057 57 80 0.30
A050127-051 51 58 0.26
A050127-044 44 49 0.23
A050127-039 39 44 0.22
A050127-034 34 39 0.20
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

Load mode: 45° Compression/roll
Typical load range: 15 – 70 kg
Cable mounting
type number
Rated load
at 10 Hz
(kg)
Max. static
load (kg)
Max. dyn.
Travel
(mm)
A060146-063 21 35 51
A060146-059 30 45 46
A060146-055 37 54 40
A060146-050 50 64 34
A060146-044 70 76 26
Load mode: Shear and roll
Typical load range: 4 – 20 kg
Cable mounting

(mm)
A060146-063 6 21 38
A060146-059 8 27 34
A060146-055 10 32 30
A060146-050 14 38 25
A060146-044 19 46 19
The number of wire loops can be less than 8, f. inst. 4 or 6,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A060146-063 63 95 0.37
A060146-059 59 80 0.33
A060146-055 55 71 0.31
A060146-050 50 63 0.28
A060146-044 44 56 0.26
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

(mm)
A080146-083 5 21 50
A080146-068 7 25 36
A080146-064 10 32 32
A080146-060 13 39 28
A080146-055 17 47 24
The number of wire loops can be less than 8, f. inst. 4 or 6,
hereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A080146-083 83 109 0.70
A080146-068 68 96 0.65
A080146-064 64 81 0.60
A080146-060 60 72 0.55
A080146-055 55 64 0.50
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

A100216-092 39 80 71
A100216-080 50 87 56
A100216-077 66 110 52
A100216-074 79 124 48
Load mode: Shear and roll
Typical load range: 5 – 35 kg
The number of wire loops can be less than 8, f. inst. 4 or 6,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A100216-108 108 121 1.50
A100216-092 92 108 1.35
A100216-080 80 104 1.25
A100216-077 77 90 1.20
A100216-074 74 84 1.15
Cable mounting
type number
Rated load
at 12 Hz

(mm)
A130216-108 18 106 63
A130216-095 25 124 51
A130216-089 34 156 45
A130216-083 39 164 40
A130216-076 52 194 33
The number of wire loops can be less than 8, f. inst. 4 or 6,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A130216-108 108 133 2.4
A130216-095 95 121 2.2
A130216-089 89 105 2.0
A130216-083 83 102 1.9
A130216-076 76 92 1.7
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

(mm)
A160267-127 27 170 70
A160267-109 45 230 53
A160267-100 62 275 44
A160267-096 73 306 41
A160267-089 94 353 34
The number of wire loops can be less than 8, f. inst. 4 or 6,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mounting
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A160267-127 127 165 4.3
A160267-109 109 135 3.6
A160267-100 100 120 3.3
A160267-096 96 112 3.1
A160267-089 89 102 2.9
Standard materials (other qualities on request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI 316
Bars: Aluminium 6060-T6
Finish: Chromated

Travel
(mm)
A220368-190 39 351 108
A220368-159 67 457 78
A220368-152 81 514 72
A220368-133 130 670 54
The number of wire loops can be less than 8, f. inst. 4 or 6,
whereat the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mount
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass  (kg)
A220368-190 190 210 11.8
A220368-159 159 178 10.1
A220368-152 152 165 9.7
A220368-133 133 140 8.6
Standard materials (other qualities on
request)
Wire rope and threaded inserts: Steel AISI
316